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June 30, 2006
Dear General Motors Costumer Service or to Whom it my concem:

The reason | am righting this letter to you is because you all know that I having problems
with the 2005 Chevy Malibu windt 1G12552F55 There has been ancisein the
front left side of my vehicle almost since 1 bought it and has been getting worse since,
what | mean by getting worse is that there is develop a noficeable “gap” and some
clinching in may steering which can be confimned with Brian the Service Manager at
Broom Chewrolet and dlignment problems. At the beginning of the problem noise wasn't
as bad but every day is been stronger and stronger and as | vas teling you before it das
makes me to think deep for safety of me and my family plus it is very annoying. You and
dealer Superior Chevrolet have been teling me that is not safety issue bat | believe it is
and more but let me tell you when | bring my Mdlibu first ime to Superior Chevrolet for
the problem | having they told me it is all fix no noise no more but ¢s soon as | drive car
out of dedler it make same noise so they didn't tell me the truth so I called themand then —— ~
they told me the truth that is inter mediate shaft and that there is no fix for it at this ime so
that i when | start o wony. | have contacted you {Chewrolet Customer Service) many
fimes on this matter with no resolution. One time when | call the man | talk fo told me that
may case is closed and that he can't talk to me about it or reopen the cose he even
told me that no repairs will be made to may vehicle so hang up and call again and talk
to lady named Windy | explain all to her and she told me that she will look in to the issue
and cal me back but she newer called me back then | called again and talk fo different
lady but still no resolution all do she did tell me about the BBAUTOLINE and that is what |
did I filed complaint and then wee agreed for extended waranty that is nice and that is
what you should do for somebody that is been going thru this for so long , and | was ok
with that but then | called Superior dedler to se if part is available and to tell them about
the gap in the steering witch das affect diignment and the person at Superior Chevrolet
got upsets teling me that he is not going to argue with me and that | ike call every
second day and asking hem to do something that he don't have part for and told me to
go to another dedler for second opinion if | don't trust them but they ait reedy lay to me
once way not again and | did go to other dedler for second opinion and vehicle was
diagnose with different but same issue. This fime this dedler teling me that it can be fix
and i am happy to hear that but he couldn't be 100% shore that it would solve the
problem:. All | wont vehicle to be fix so | have safe vehicle and Pease of mind in the

- —vehicle but because alll have been-going thru with deadler and you and neither of you
has been honest with me about situation | am going to continue to work with
BBAUTOLINE to fry solve my problem (to fix my vehicle} orif cont be fix | need
replacement or if that is not the option for you then | need money back in full.

Again what | really need you to do is to fix the problem on my vehicle. Thank you and
if you would like to contact me on this mater you can call me:

o - - e vt



AUG B4 2806 18:23 FR SITEL CORPORATION 212 336 1211 TO 918664863629 P.A1.-61

[ '
ot Ve : i

SR# 1-407760805

New/Used: New  Division: Chevrolet  Vehicle Style: Car
complete VIN 1G12852F55F [l Veticle Year: 2005
Division — Dealer Code: Chevrolet 13-32888

General Motors has agreed to: 1. Approve and pay for a new plan
1. Approve and pay for 2 new plan — no GMPP Coverage Currently
2. Authorize a new plan or upgrade; custorner will pay total cost )
3. Approve and pay for an upgrade; apply original coverage refund to Division making request.

Special Instructions: Check if applicable o
[ Transfer all claims to new policy  [] Endorse selling dealer code to Division code

(Selling dealer to keep profit. Division is debited the dealer's profit)
Delivery Date: 12/14/2004 Odometer reading: 32,200
Plan Purchase Date: 6/1/2006 Customer Ownership: Owner

Business Name:
Customer Name - Title: Mr.  (First - M.1. - Last): ||| | G

Address Line 2:

City: Lenexa  State: KS Zip:-

Plan Type: Value Guard # of Months: 48 Months Mileage: 60,000
Plan Type: # of Months: Mileage:
Deductible: 0 MSRP:

Plan Lien Holder (Select Division). Chevrolet

Division Address: P.O. Box 33170 Detroit, Ml 48232-5170
CRM (Decision Maker): Veronica Lopez

Team Manager / Liaison: Chris Trafton

Team CARS Site: Austin Date: 7/27/2006

¢
1%:05 est.

1 AVM Requested
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GENERAL MOTORS BUSINESS RESOURCE CENTER
VIA FAX ONLY
May 10, 2006

Bernie Smith

Superior Chevrolet

8300 Shawnee Mission Pkwy
Shawnee Mission K8 66201

Re: _
Siebel Request: 1-407760605
2005 Chevrolet Malibu

VIN # 1G12852F55P_

Dear Mr. Smith:

This is a letter of notification regarding a {Better Business Bureau case/State case}involving the above referenced
customer.

In order to perform a case assessment, please provide me with copies of all dealer sales and service documents
regarding this vehicle. The specific documents needed are:

Ali sales, purchase and finance agreements, including a conversion invoice (if applicable)

The incentives acknowledgement form

The Actual Cash Value statement of any trade

All service and body shop repair orders including all internal, custormer pay, and warranty repair orders.
(Please include front and backs of the shop copies).

Please fax them to the number found below. If there are any fax difficulties or the documents exceed 50 pages,
please contact me as soon as possible.

Your cooperation is greatly appreciated. If you have any questions, feel free to contact me directly at the number
below.

Sincerely,

Veronica Lopez

BRC Customer Relationship Manager

Ph# 800-231-1841, prompt 9, prompt 5, extension 21163
FAX# 866-480-3635

General Motors Corp. — CARS — Legal, ¢/o MSX International, MC 336-105-000
1426 Pacific Drive, Auburn Hills, MI 48326
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BROOME CHEVROLET
OLDSMOBILE INC.

555 \W. 103 Street

Kansas City, MO 64114
(816)941-0555
(816)941-8135

. eepms®

'. Re:

1 Plea: ecycle
lU t i For Review O Please Ccomment O] Please Reply [1 Please Re;:y ;
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‘cvcB3ss4od 2
' o 12120 AL+ e et 0
Chevrolet—Oldsmobile 1ROV Oldsmobilé—Cadillac W
555 W. 103" St 11911 E. 40 Hﬁygway -
= sKansas Ciy, MO 84114 Indepe;lcilseggae, | g
| B16.941.0865 Chevrolet . Oidsmobile ~ Cadillac -3
. broomecars.com Lo
lwﬂwému . ‘ AGVIEOR TAE D). FIVORIE GATE 1NVU1C-'EI~D:" D :_'
. 14185 rRick Creasman 304 5782 03/25/05 CvCB388404
" LAEOH RATE LHIENEE MO, MILEAGE ' COLOR ETDOW, MO .
' 3,670] DARK BLUE/N " 50193
VEAF: 7 MARE 7 MOIDEL ﬁi‘-‘;}‘fﬂ;04 DELIVERY MILES .
L T IBU/MALIBU BASE SEDA ‘ B
| KANSAS CITY, KS VEH?G{EC;,!," ,E;l ROLET/MAL /MA HELLING DEALER NO. PRODCGTION DATE
ST T e s 5 2 v 5 5 ¢ N 1050 *
=T E. N0 E o, Mo, o A 0. DATE - . . 1
R - 02/09/05 |
¥ COMMENTS N
~ |PARTS--%---QTY---FP- NUTBER--¥ ------------ 25@2@0%77‘1 --------------- UNLT PFlIlil‘-"‘-3 .85 DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTEES.
T 1 15139 . . :
: I e NOLDING 12, 112 A8 R o wammaes ox HEPRODUTED
1 22730679 PLATE ASM 11.175 42.60 4260 | cacTuRER, THE  SELLER,  BROOME]
.1 10373008 SPEAKER 9.665 3570 ﬁg 70 | 5| DSMOBILE- CADILLAG, ING.,, HEREBY |’
: ' ' TOTAL - PARTS 68 | ExPRESSLY DISCLAIMS AL WARRANTIES, |
: o , EfTHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INGLUDING
606 & SUPPLTES """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" g2 23. ANY IMPLIED WARAANTY ‘OF MER-].
| FREIGHT WARTS) 82723 GHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICU- -
i : . TOTAL .23 [ "AR PURROSE,. AND, BROGME OLDSMO- |
B ) o - . ’ BILE-CADILLAG, NG, NEITHER® ASSUMEE
| 0B 3 TOTALS- - vrrrmmmmsur oo s e oo s srn o m e m T PARTS 315_ 65 | NOR AUTHORIZES ANY OTHER PERSON TO |-
2 IEPRERE ‘ ' & - gpz3 | ASSME FOR IT ANY LIABILITY IN. GONNEG- |-
0.6 23 | TION WITH THE SALE OF SAID F'FIQDUGTS
JORE 3 JOURNAL PREFIX CVCB JB# 3 TOTAL 397;91
""::'DEtE‘TED 6&&&,&{-i;}ﬁ{:§,i]::::::::::.::::::_:::::::_:::::::__::::::Z__::::::____::
- oRCVZon02 PRICE UPDATE
"I THANK YOU - FOR YOUR BUSTNESS! ! ~ TOTAL LABOR.... 2047.98 L e e
- |PARTS DESIGNATED WITH AND ASTERISK (*y INDICATE GOODWRENCH TOTAL PARTS.. .. 1997.49] R
TMITE] ‘IFETIME GUARANTEE FOR CUSTUHER PAY SERVICE REPAIRS TOTAL SUBLET... 219.00
il TOTAL &.0.6G.. 82,23
TOTAL MISC CHG. 400.00
TOTAL MISC DISC 0.00
TOTAL TAX...... 182.26
TOTALINVOICE$ = 5128.96

. CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

.:'FPAGE 20F2 ..

ol °d

SERVICE FILE COPY

-7 1

qnirn r1l

{ END OF INVOICE ] 10:18am

|nr

GEIRLFEYLE-®E]

. Gopyright £ 1988 Thc feymdde il Tapkcfils Comporrs;,
ERAINITNVE  GO-GOS0ER {A2T2)
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© cveBIsedos

Oldsmobile—Cadillac
11911 E. 40 Highway

l(;:lﬁevro[et—otdsr;nobile  l | BRO OMI-

___‘_'maazﬂo;{ig;

. 585 W, 103~ 5L
: Inde| endence MO
Kansas City, MO 64114 P 216.358.2500
., 816.941.0585 Chevrolet . Oldsmobile ~ Cadillac
'— S e e e . ‘ brc;romeaars com
__"' " ‘ ‘ -. e : . . - TAR NO. INVOICE DATE . WNDICE NO- - © - .
=TT 4185 Rick Creasman 304 5782 03/25/05 CVCE388404
: LARDRA RATE LIGEMBE PR, MILEAGGE E.TB.CK MO,
3,670 DARK BLUE/N 50193 -
YEAR / MAKE / MODEL DELWVERY DATE ' DELIVERVMIF_E‘S .
05 /CHEVROLET/MALIRU/MALIBU BASE SEDA 12/14/04 |- 9t
VBHICLE LEr. NO. . SELLING DEALER NOL | [PRODuCTON DATE . o
Tarzss2ess N 1050
. PO MO A OO .
Prene " 02/09/05.
COMMENTS
JDB# 1 CHARGES""“""' """""" e omEssoseorsmsmnEmoToSRETOTooESEETITITIRTON . DISCLAIMER DF WARRANTIES .
‘ ANY WARRANTIES ON ‘THE PHDDUC'I’M'SA%II_JD t
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" —_— EREBY ARE THOSE MADE BY THE'
TECH(S): 14753 302 o 2?'4798 ‘I:ACTIJREHE THE SELLER, BROOME|.

OLOSMORILE. CADILLAT, ING,, “HEREBY{"
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WAHHANTIES

s PARTS--" u 'QTY' - -FP NUMBER """""" PR DESCRIPTIGN """"" fm s mmawoT ' - 'UNIT PRICE' EITH BPHESS DH |MF'L|ED ]NGLUD'NG 2
1 112335940 FASCIA 7.831 287.67 267.67 | v IPLIED  WARRANTY. OF ~MEE- |
1 103773447 HOUSING 10,527 20.38 20,38 | A PANESS FORA PARTICU-
1 29672194 LEVER 10.527 18.28 18,28 | N O D BAOOVE OLOSMO: |
1 28736255 MIRROR 10.185 102.92 10202 | O NG, NEHER ABSUMES |
1 22724363 DOOR 10.351 549.19 529,16 | B Y OTHER PLRSONTO |-
1oz BT 636.72 6372 ASSUME FOR IT ANY LIABILITY IN CONNEC- |
1. 15143603 DEFLECTOR 9. 264 10.70 - {0770 | TION WITH THE SALE OF SAID PROCUCTS,
1 15139471 SEALTNG S 10.710 30.92 30,62
O , TOTAL - PARTS 1681 .81
JMISE-- -~ -CODE-~ =« - - DESCRIPTION= << < xe - mmmmmmmoomnsmnaons CONTROL NG == ------ .
T 7T PMOL PAINT AND MATERIALS 400.00
-} S ‘ ‘ TOTAL - MISC . 400.00

- J# z mzuoupul SUBLET. . - oNTTs: .00 TECH(S) 1311 S N )
: SUBLET REPAIRS
[SUBLET- -~ - PO~ -- -4+ ~VEND ‘TNVHF- INV . DATE -DESCRIPTION- - - +- - v----- -
A 3sl40 02/09/05 TOW IN 154.00
o B - 3818k - 03714705 GLASS RE INSTALL 65 _00
: | 38225 D277449  03/25/05 RENTAL POLICY INTERNAL
. , TOTAL - SUBLET 219.00

30R
3 QSCVZDDGB - - SUPPLIMENTAL UNITZ:  0.00 TECH(5):311 ' 0.00

SUPPLIMENTAL

 DESCRIPTION- - <vvr-nreawncane- UNIT PRICE-

" COVER WHL 5.858 4108  41.08
APPLIQUE 10,707 o 42113 423

BRACKET 7.831 14.07 ° 14.07

MOLDING 12114 28.10 48710

L PAGETOF 2 ' SERVICE FILE COPY [CONTINUED OM NEXT PAGE] 10:162am .
’ Copynght ¥ ¥880 The Heyninln und Rryiokb Cpivjun
‘ ' ERANTIVVE | GO 503065

°0td qo=:=f 1L 9007 fL |nr GEIRLFEYLE-®E] SO0 A3IHO JWNO0YE



Flle# 77335 00005426 o S Claim#
o RICK CREASMAN '

11/2005 at lO 15 AM o :
. Appralser'
oo N T . )
BROOME CHEVROLET, OLDSMDBILE
555 W. 103rd STREET'
KANSAS CITY, MO 64114

Bus;ness- (816)941 0555

IMAGE 'REPDRT

 03/1172005: BSTOl:

CCC Pathways - A Proﬂu¢t'0f CC¢'Iﬁfbfm@tién'Serﬁiceé”rnc:"‘"

1
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‘.-BRO@ME CHEVROLET DLDSMDBILE L
rE5 WEST 103RD ST. P
KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI, 64114
DFFICE 816 941 0555 FAX: 816 942 5452
TAX ID #431835850

cp LOG NO 4204-3 DATE 03/17/C5

SHOP*“ © BROOME CHEVROLET TNSP DATE: 02/09/05

RDDRESS Sregeg iyt LO3RDAST - 0 ~ cowTaCT: o RICK CREASMAN. L
CITY 'STATE: KANSAS CITY, MO | PHONE 1: C(BLEY DAL E0BES i
ZIP e 64114~ ‘ . FRA¥: vQBlE)942f5452 o
OWNER‘",ﬂT
ADDREES:
CTTy STATE: KANSAS CITY, K5
Z1P: ‘ |
ELATMH: CLAIM REE: ZaM 3 - EXT 55507
THSURED: {NSURED, STATE FARM CLAIMANT : -
Zoss DATE: 02/08/05 TyPE OF LOSS: LIABILITY/SERVICE
POINT -OF IMPACT: 5 FIRST :
. T SUJPPLEMENT
CONTACT: = REP, TEAM 3 .- EXT.5350. .
STATE: KS . VIN: 1c;12552p551?-5 |
o . MILEAGE: 3,870 | —
ACCTNG CTL#: S
DETVEABLE: < YES = | VEH. INSPH:
'%=USER-ENTERED VALUE E=NEW PART . NG=REPLACE NAGS |
EC-QUALITY REPLACEMENT PART | . JO—RECONDITIONED PRT
. UM=REMAN/REBUILT PRT ZU—QUALITY RECYCLED PART ~ EP=SEE PX REEPORT
" pC=PXN’ RECONDITIONED pM=PXN REMAN/REBUILT TE=PART/PARTIAL REPLACE
ET=LABOR/PARTIAL REPLACE  TT=LABOR/PARTIAL REFPAIR T=REPATR .
I I=REFINISH BR=BLEND REFINISH : TT=TWO-TONE
| CG=CHIPGUARD | SP=SUBLET . N=ADDITIONAL DPERATIDN
'RI=R&I ASSEMELY - P=CHECK ' AA=APPEARANCE ALLDWANCE

fRPuRELATED PRIOR DAMAGE . UP=UNRELATED PRIOR DAMAGE

-CFINAL BILL

;;3p05 CHEVROLET MALIBU STD ADOOR SEDAN — 4CYL GASOLINE 2.2
“#CDDE, 02643A/B OPTNS F/24 ‘

fQQPTIONS
| TwO- STAGE _ EXTERTOR SURFACES TWO-STAGE - INTERIOR SURFACES

'GDE Mc DESCRIPTION - . MPG.PART NC. ‘ PRICE AJ% BS HOURS R

| 103 'FENDER, FRONT LT REDATR | - . T”i” a. 0*1"
70103 13 FENDER FRONT LT REFINISH ‘ SR CALL A

PAGE
03/17 /0%

50 °d .
fO0fSL 9007 fL o|nr GEIRLFEYLE-®E] SO0 A3IHO JWNO0YE



200" ﬁEVROLET»MApIBU;75$D-4DOOB SEDAN
cD LOG NO 4204-3

2.1 SURFACE
0.6 TWO STAGE SETUP

ol ‘ 0.4 TWO STAGE | IR
& 0723  COVER,FRONT WHEEL LT 9594225 @M PART 41.08 g2 0.1l
g 024% 07 PANEL ASSY,BODY oTp LT 22724359 GM PART 636.72 14.0"1 "
.- . .PRRTIAL REPLACE - - R
. 0248 PANEL Asgy, BODY §ID LT REFINISH | o 68.004
P 4.8 SURFACE -
0.2 EDGE

BT ' 1.0 TWO STAGE
0246 07 PANEL, BDDYSIDE INNE LT REPAIR

T

PLATE, 8TLL 1,T- 22730679 GM PART 42 .60
@27 DOOR. GHELL, FRONT LT 22724363 GM PART 549.19
‘ 0207 CDOOR SHELL, FRONT 17 REFINISH S -
\ o L 1.9 SURFACE o
1.0 EDGE S
e s e . 0.6 TWO STAGE o
§ 0239  W/STRIF,BELT OUTER LT 15133471 GM PART C 30,92 0 7 0 8RemINEs Do
‘£ 0215  APPLIQUE,FRT DOOR F LT 22737125 GM PART a2 .13 gz INC1
R 0243 MLDG, FRONT DOOR SID LT 29664145 GM PART 57.15 g1 INC.1
fE;”UEQQT“"“MIRROR,SPDRTHR/C‘ LT 227302535 GM PART 102.92 S oINC 1
1,7 0229  MIRROR, SPORT R/C T REFINISH ‘ P SN (S S
B 0.5 SURFACE T

o R ‘ - : 0.1 TWO STAGE
SR 0227 HANDLE, FRONT DOOR O LT 22672194 GM PART 18.28
0 . .. HANDLE,FRONT DOOR O LT REFINISH ‘

- 0.3 SURFACE R

R ‘ - 0.1 TWO STAGE S e e
CECL02LT. COVER, FRT DOOR HAND LT 13377447 GM PART 20.38 0.1 1 -
L . COVER,FRT DOCR HAND LT REFINISH 0.1 4

e - (0.1 SURFACE
oNT, REAR DOOR QUTER LT REPAIR
. PNL, REAR DOOR OUTER LT REFINISH
S : 1.5 SURFACE
e L 0.3 TWO STAGE
W/STRIP,BELT OUTER LT R&I ASSEMBLY X Col L
MIDG, REAR DOOR SIDE LT 22564151 GM PART 472 .34 Sl
. APPLIQUE ASSY,REAR LT R&l LASSEMBLY
. COVER, RR DOCR HANDL LT R&T ASSEMBLY
. pNL, INNER DOOR TRIM LT R&lL ASSEMBLY
 HANDLE,RR DOOR OUTE. LT R&I ASSEMBLY

Al B
S U O B B
B IR TIPS

v,

o
0
0
I
0
0

3.

. .CQVER, REAR BUMPER 12335940 GM PART 287 .67
.. JZOVER, REAR BUMPER REFINISH o
L - 2.6 SURFACE
b e L . 0.5 TWO STAGE
- . . BRET, REAR BUMPER MT LT 22722775 G BART  14.07 : e
LiE -M14. - CORROSION PROTECTION REFINISH S
)= T . HAZARDOUS WASTE SUBLET REPAIR - 2.00% ‘ l““”'“”~lﬁ

31 ITEMS

-
03 /17 /0!

a0 °d .
FOFEL 9008 £L |nhr GC LB LFEY LB XE] SO0 AJHD FWO0H3



CHEVROLET MALIBU STD 4DOOR SEDAN |
D 10G NO 4204- 3 -

' MC MESSAGE(S) L
07 STRUCTURAL PART A5 IDENTIFIED BY T-CAR
13 INCLUDES O 6 HOURS FIRST PANEL TWO-STAGE ATL.LOWANCE

FINAL CALCULATIDNS &% ENTRIES ; ‘ o o
GROSS PARTS 1,885 .45

PAINT MATERIAL . : 3 488,80fl DO
PARTS & MATERIAL TOTAL | : 2,374.25 0
‘TAX ON PARTS & MATERTIAL e : | . 7.350% 174.51
| .LABDR - . cATE - REPLACE HRS ~ REPAIR HRS

X szECH/ELEC 75.00 - I

- g#-REFINISH - - - - - 46 .00 - 18.8 o ‘”‘"'”'86¢;80H”:
-+ 5_PAINT MATERIAL 26.00 ST S
. LABOR TOTAL 2.,424.20 °
' SUBLET REPAIRS ‘ Z2.00
- TOWING . : : 154.00.
- STORAGE ' C -
GROSS . TOTAL | “ . 5,128.96 .
'~ LESS: DEDUCTIBLE : NONE
,.NET TOTAL 5,128.96

o i LESS PREVIOUS NET TOTAL 4,5941.00-
:“ET SUPPLEMENT oTAL L (FINAL BILL) ot . 1B7..860

‘“ADP SHOPLINE 01014 52 . CD LOG 4204-3 DATE 03/17/05 04:46: 06PM RE . 35 CD-01/05 .
- HPEN C/OD/DO/OD/OD/OO cUM 00/00/00/00/00 GEOCODE 64114 R
CLHOST LOG

‘y{C) 1998 - 2004 ADP CLATIMS SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC.

~f3 6 HRS WERE.ADDED TO THIS EST. BASED ON ADP TWO-STAGE REFINISH FORMULAﬂ‘

%IS AN ADP “FAST START' ESTIMATE. PLEASE CALL YOUR LOCAL DEALER TD
“TCGNFIRM PART NUMBERS AND "FRICES.

. THI ;

Vﬁ"N@TICE _ REPATRS TO THIS VEHICLE MAY REQUTRE SEECIFIC

WELDING EQUIPMENT AS RECOMMENDED BY THE MANUFACTURER" |
enUTIEN . FAILING TO PRESENT. THIS ESTIMATE TO THE REPATRER GARAGE BEFORE REPAIRS
MAY RESULT -IN. ADDITIONAL EXPENSE TO YOU.

FHIS. ESTIMATE MAY CONTAIN QUALLITY REPLACEMENT PARTS NOT MADE BY THE ORI@INAL
- EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURER. THIS IS NOT AN AUTHORIZATION TO REPAIR.  ALL
wMSUPPLEMENmS REQUIRE BRIOR APPROVAL BY A STATE FARM CLAIM REPRESENTATIVE.

PAGE
. | 03/17/0C
0°d BOsfL 9008 £L |nr GC LB LFEY LB XE] SO0 AJHD FWO0H3 ’ |



SROOME,

- General Motors Car and Truck Divisions
CUSTOMER INCENTIVE ACKNOWLEDGMENT AN])/()R ASSIGNN]ENT

CUSTOMER NAME:

e B (or see attached it®)

T CUSTOMER INCENTIVE(S)

7L " Customer Innenhve
S Lassign the total amount of customer incentive(s) listed to the dealer named below and- request that the avaﬂab]c

{€)  acheckbe issued in my name by Dealer named helow:

" Incentive Program Reference Amount GM Incentive Code
. Sg%éﬂ -
$ 2 CCP MA A _
$ :
3

. 5
‘Total Incentive Amount Rmceived $m

o Dther Program Selection {Which may or may not be in lieu of customer incentive programa, for example Ihwsxon
' supported financing/leasing, etc.) :

" customer incentive(s) be applied: (A) _ to the down payment on this vehicle, (B) _ where permissible by law, asa B .
price reduction (Bill of Sale indicates pre-incentive price, amount of incentive and final price with mcentwe apphcd) or s o

A I ¢lect to receive = .
‘in:]ieu of . _ﬂ__
' OR
B I elect to receive

#**CUSTOMER AND DEALER ACKNOWLEDGMENT***

| Eam the uitimaté retail porchdser or legsee of the vehicle bearing this vehicle identification nimber which was sold/lsased to me
e by the Dealer named below. This vehicle was purchased/leased for personal/business use and not resale and I took delivery of .
" |'this vehicleon . "~/ / I ac]mowladge receapt of mcmnve(s) as described in Item #  andrelease the GM

o j‘Dlemn from any ﬁmu'e claim or obl tion for

‘ '“moennve(s) described in Ttem # _ have been provided o the said purchascr/lesses who has taken delivery of referenced uhit
,l‘_.thmugh tl:us dealershp and that properly completed accurate delivery data has been forwarded to General Motors,

- Authorized Dealer Slgnam_m _—-7 e Date: ]l_/ 14/ rz

Daalership Nairie; BROOME CHEVROLET B Dealer Code: 05449

'I‘l:u: undemlgned person ‘as Dealer reprosentative, certifies that the information on this application is true and correct and the L

¥ L:st must mcludc VIN., D:lwsry Date and Prograns Reference

- Douader Niotes- This document & requira 44 supporting docimestition for the
o ; payment of iny consumer imcentive and must be avaiabls in ttw Deal File.
g Capy#t= Deater Copy’ Copy #2 - Cugtomer Cogy ’

an°d BOsfL 9008 £L |nr GC LB LFEY LB XE] SO0 AJHD FWO0H3



BARNETT BUSINESS FORMS, ING. . BC-CHBROGMCHE.

‘ ":..‘ Dldsmabllewc:adlllac

- X Indaparidencé,, MCI 34055
&) .

ADMINISTRATION FEE

TTEMPTAG#

DACCESSORES |

18469.00 DEPDS[T ‘ N
ST e DASH ON. DELIVER‘(
TRADE-IN '

B ;‘"BFLME. s .‘-.w\-jffiaﬁsé}ﬁﬂof' J& SR

"  J GLEHH,F’ '

. DESCRIPTION
: CDNTRACT IN TF‘{ANSI”T
l DEPDSIT-": : :5". e
|perosT
[T

‘|REBATE" .

T REBATE " .

L |HEEATE T A
e owe;x 7

Vo EREK
LIEN PAYC:FF

- 1:';5.5;:'{
leTocKe
|ESG.
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] Indebend‘encevl\/llj:“
.PURCHASE AGFIEEMENT'

Date

BROOME i ol

- broomecars.com. - DLDSMDBIL@Z@ADiL‘
L 11911 E 4D Hwy . Independence MQ 64055
(816) 858-2500

R KANSAS CITY o K§ T m
- _ W

“fr‘r-'-. 2005 yp CHEVROLET sod; ‘MALIBU BAéE SEDAMtes < 3
MALIBY. DARK BLUE vy NEUTRAL CL  [New DXX™ " uked ] |
Ign. Key# 52434 __TD. Key# 52434 o

Caolor

. Trede ‘Allowance - ' . o : : I

Trade Difronce .. .| "18a6h.00|

- ey
Sub Total . oL S0 18468.00(

Balance C‘lwed on Trade

1400000 -

Cash Deposit

Casn Due on Delivery ‘ ‘

Total Gash Due -

Balance Due

Extended Service Cortract

| Luxury Tax o - Lo e
Towove 1" 1a46.00| -
 LIEN TO: GMAC
TradE%F'aly'Dﬁ - N{A S Approk; '
Pay Off To: R B

,-Expife'e-.. -
VIN #

Year

.Make -

'n'n.a‘m TRADE IN OF

TEES FREE & CL : . B -
ESTDPAY DIFFERENCE IF PAYOEF I& GREATER THAN ESTIMATED. .- | Modal. . ‘
Golor ‘ ©Miles 0 N/ﬂ_
i | TRANSIT DAMAGE : PURCHASER'S CERTIFIGATION
Purehaser acknowtedges that thers may have been certain transit andior 5.1 hereby certity that this order includes all of the terma and. condlﬂcme an bcm‘l_

the face and raverse side hereof, that this order cancels and superéedes any.
.. Drior Aqrgeme) and a8 of the date hereof cenﬁpneee the eemplete and exeluswe.‘ ‘

33 . storage damage 1o the vehicie sold by the Seller herein, and Purcheeer haraby
‘ ; f‘jhﬂ-‘ Ot Ana A
] B

e ousiauct

- O ARE BUYINGA USED VERICLE! SEE THE' HE\IEHSE.
NDER *PROVISIONS: APPLIGABLE/ON SALE OF A USED VEHICLE"
“CAUSE. IMPLIED: WARRANTIES: OF MERCHANTABILITY AND' FITNESS
B A.-PAFlTICULAFi PURPOSE ARE.DISCLAIMED AND CERTAIN STATE-

‘f 6. | have raviowad lhls orderand iully ur]
‘ only Wwith the optlenal equipment Specifically. listad an
all standard equipmeant as deelgnate try the manufacmrer 1

" AND

I(NDW’N DEFECTS

7. All sgulpment (including tires) as appraisad on my tradaIn wlll remain. and the"‘ .
only existing material defects imown to me o tha moter \vehlcle that is being- ‘
traded In to the dealer arg: : R ‘

IF NOHE, 50 STATE

ify that 1:am yeere of age, or older, and that I-have read the printed . e ‘ —ee
e fmnt nd. heek hereof, end agree to it as a. part of this order the © THIS ORDER 15 NOT VALID UNLESS SIGNED ANQ AGGElPTED.B.Y-U LER |

s;emﬁ-une OF TRANSFEROR & PURCHASER . - B Ok
. . ] %.’/ ‘

L RARNF TR RLISINESS FORMS. ING, - BO428-1430/BC-080-BROOMEC

0oL °d EO-FL 9002 £L |nhr GC LB LFEY LB XE] SO0 AJHO jNDDHEI




i CISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Heferetites in the shaded area are for Lender’s use only and Jo not limit the epplicabifity of this docurnent 1o any partisulac loan or iterri.
Amy item apove pontaining "* " " has boen omitied dus (o text length Hmitations.

Eorrower: SN: Lendar: Bouk Midwest N.A,
Lenexa Facitity

15040 W. 87th St
Letiexa, KS 65215

| Bl ANDUAL PERCEN TAGE Amount Financed Total of Payments
RATE The dollar arnount the crarii The amount of credit Tha amsunt | will have paid
The cust of my ciedii a3 a will cosi me. provided tc me or on my atiar L have made all
‘ vearly rate, behalf. payvents us scheduled.
‘ 4.317% $1,552.10 $12,011.50 | $13,500.60 ‘ ¥
T ——— i R iR R A T e SIS R . RS el - 4o e ——— e

‘ B PAYMENT SCHEDULE. Borrower's payment schedulz will be 60 monthly paymients of $226.06 sach, beginaing March 27, 2605,
‘  PROPERTY INSURARMCE. 1 may obtain property insurance from anvone | want iat is ancepiable to Lender.

| BECURITY. | ain giving a security interest in a 2005 CHEVROLET MALIBY. In additian, Lender has also reserved a vortroctual rght of setoff i
givig
| iy deoesit aceounts.

LATE CHARGE, if a pavment i3 15 days or more late, Borrowar will be charged 5.000% of the regularly scheduled paymiont or $25 .04,
P g
1 whichever is less.

S B G MR S R A S oy R

Vized and wos given a compistad copy of this Disclosure Statement on Falruary 14, 2005, rrior 1o signing the Mete.

BORROWEK-

Amount Financed ifemization

Armevnt paid (o others on Borrower's behalf: $14,360.87
514,360.87 1o GMAC

thes Charges Financed: $11.50
$11.50 Titley Regisiration Fees

Tutal Financed Prepaid Finance Charges: 2500

Ampont Contributed by e ($2,380.87)

Y N hakiehdiiedd

Mute Principal: $12.036,50

Frepsid Finance Charges: $25.00
Firanced: $75 00
TOR25.00 ORIGIMATION FEE

{7 Armount Financed: $12,311.50

VASIR FAS Laading, Var, 5, 24.70.03 Ture. ariand Fonacial 3cfuthns, e, 1¥

oed, NG bl COLALARSL AT TR0 1 6




RETAIL INSTALMENT SALE CONTRACT
GMAC FLEXIBLE FINANCE PLAN

Deai
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ess {inchide coun i ¢
ty and zip code} Craditor (Seﬁef name and address)
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payineg t:v(:l e j’u & SNOW be OW. We wil ng 7 ﬂ 1@ Finance C—R dfge on A d;i baqyls ‘ ] f
iy Y 5 [LRIC T Arie] { ce O J( GO0
I e

New or Usaed! Year
LA 3 22
HeRll YO o ake and Mods! I e —
1L S A e e YEhIGHS Mdertification No -
Hil j(.'- i 1 : e ——— “%g“—mexfiaﬂ s for Which Purchas
! M Toersonal, Family, o hguqf,ho—]é—'ﬁ e e
Ade-in is g ) ' =k Jagricutt
Yourtrade-inisa;  _ Vear Make i Ul business - grotithual
i - e Mol p
T FEDERAL TRUTH-IN-LENIDING DISCLOSURES e
INUAL FINANCE PR SR tn
: A L Y insurance. You may by :
PERgEfg AGE CHARGE Fi:a‘gz:é Ta%a! of Payments z Total Sale Price insurancs  thiz ﬁ.jr\t;;yc; b:'gquii?: thsw:.;i damage §
e 2 e amount - TR 5 (zee back) fr
The dollar ot o ; il you The lotal cos anyone you chuos . om
The cost of yoi o The ameunt of i il t otal cost of yeu choose who is accept :
cred'tﬁ :;.t’df your armound the credit provided ; will have paid after | your purchase on ot reguired o buy any O”‘WP abk_a_ I:) us. Youais
it as aveardy § cradit will cost yeu of on y dio | you have made all | ered, inciud{x\',] credit.  Your decisionh o i;d;tmim'ﬂ'ce to obtain
e YOLL " peh !imu' paymenis as your chBPE;“’:J;M instirance wall nat De a2 ﬁe.v?or& ?n ;'h iy crher
W s Sads A0 oh "fl : scheduled. of § Lt aETtel procuss 2 Hact hi credit approval
Sl G, IRLATRLA HEL T A Lhaal oS Lot e e 5 P .
% Mmm-_' : g iBdng i PO TR !f ary insurance is checked below poicias o i
) T T T T T T T T ‘;et:nflf)alt}ﬁ from the aamed nsurance corapanies will ‘
describe the lerms and conditions. ”

Your Payment Schedule Wil Be:

Number AL
of Payments .;m“m When Payments . ‘ Check the i
| O Fayinents | O Teymiems Arg D po bras @ insurance you wait and sign below:
! DI, o Faliows -
_w_,}_, rOUOWS Optionat Credit insur
L 81 51 ance.

Monthly begiﬁmng

[1Credit Life: (3 Buyer  [3Co-Buyer  {1Both
{71 Credit Disability (Euyer Oniy)

Late Charyge. if a oy i i |
X oayment is not recelved in full wi 3
et Sl i recelve: nvui within 10 days after it i3 due, you will p i
g e i fp { Oﬁ the payment that is late, The charge will not cwrf'eii!%"’s“‘n b bo ?ate et s
. 3 fity for personal, {amily, or bousshold use oo S5 Ty bougit o ’
L P i3 it 3 : e
epayment. If you pay off all your debt early, you wilt not have to pay apenalty. DS $ e
B Fh

Securi i+ o . o
Adt::;nty l:m:re;:. You are giving & securify interast in the vehicle being purchasad
onal Information: See Whis condract i ! i i
mation: See this confract for maore inforuaton inchuding information  about

nl_ n ¥ . N - 3
shpayinent, defauit, any requited résayment i fufl belore the scheduled date, and secunty interest %14
A9, ant S oSt UL 7 5
{Home O r\dr;z;s;}" o

{(Insurance Gompany)

Credit lfe msurance and oradit Jizablity insurance

ITEMIZATION OF AMOUNT FINANCED
1 f}dihjﬂi%ﬂ?f_'ué"{%c}f_‘fjlﬁf"-}@ib services, and (5xes) o 12463 D0 Srte ng:-r?qrui;ed o ob’iai? credit,. Your decision o
DA b ’”“"‘.:‘..‘“——‘“'".“"“;'“-.m-—~-f"*-—-w"____,;,_.,.__:....:..::;‘......- d not buy oedit e insurd z crsci
2 Tolal dowrpayment = {1 negative entet "0 and sae iine 4H below) disibility in»:uragcp wi(ill ‘\ri;gb;n;z‘i‘":ﬂgfi':t?i 0123‘3
‘ _ENO see e I e = 2 ROt 08 i W + > (G
approval process. Thay witl oot be provided uniess
y the exte cost Gredit life

yous sign and agree 1 pA

~payolf by selier $
amcunt vou woultd owe it

) + cash BiA :

crieebr A e Vi ) I erie insurance pays only the

t_oil"ﬁf_{_t:iejj_::_%gt_e_}:w_%—_i}_ ] H,-.m.ﬁ.w‘m-i..,_ﬁj?ﬁ‘f!?;;?_“,_ 8 SRRt you paid alf your gayments on Sime. Credit disabiiity

3 Unpaid balarice of cash prce {1 3 V“";‘:""’E{Tm linsucance does not cover any inevease i youl
e e e sl | payment or i e number o payments. Coverage

§ Othgr charges inciuding amounts pakd o sihers on your behalf {Sstiar may for atadit life  insurance and  credit  sisatility
xgep par of these amounts.): nsurance ends on the originad due date for the 1ast

s ozid to the nsurance payment unless a differert term for th insurance is
‘ shown below.

redit insuranc

A Cost of optienal ©
Other Insurance.

company of companies
Lite M_._--W‘---—'—’ ,,,,,, eeemT s o
ity > : ‘ o Bk [ L BIR
P ‘“‘”‘UZ’-'; Type of insyrance Term
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£ Governmsnt license a!\df?v egtfs -
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HANGED. This contract contams
THIS CONTRACT CAN BE CHANLERLL & O eing.
T " e i we FLSLeaL U N.(i orat changes, are‘: i X ‘_? I
) - ; 7 Co-BUYET 218 o - e |
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—-—-~«—'--*——r—-—-f—-—-f—~- e ad R titled 10 &
not sian this agreemem before you T8 4 it 2. You are en
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e with the Selie
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e
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art of the finance charge. | -
You confirm that before you s!gne_d this <0
hen yoit signed it.

niract ve it 10 yOu, and you were free 1o take it and review .

terms of this contract. oont
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Print #

COMSUMER MO 2101020337

Note 2101030387 - MARIO PONJAVIC

LEMNEXA ES

Tax Name: {1] MARIO PONJAVIC

Account Classification

Porifolio:
Product:

Accounting Sranch;

Summary
Principai Balance:
Interesst Balance:
Nat Pavoff:

Current Late Charge Balance;

Payments Scheduled:
fayments Biffed:

Payments Made:

Fayments Extended:

Tirnes Renowed:

Times Past Due 0-25 Days:
Times Pasi Due 30-539 Days:
Timeas Past Dug 60-89 Days:
Times Past Due 90+ Days:

Colfateral Addenda 1

Drescription:

Address:

Coliatera) Status:

Re!  Birthdate

781620
[30440] CONSUMER MO

[21]

$9,144.33
$14.25
$9,158.64
F0.00

60

14

14

0

2005 CHEVROLET MALIBU

(0) 11921 W 92ND TER
LENEXA KS 66215-3823
1GLZSS2F55F165782

Page 1 of 1

57872006 9:39:13 AM

Phone Tax Identification

18, [H](913) 281-2240
1978  [B] (913) 7801212

Dar 06,

[H] (913) 281-2240

1979 [B]{913) 780-1212

Responsibility Code:
Purpose Code:

Coilateral:

Interest Method: 1]
Current Payment Due Date:

Current Payment Due
Amount:
Date Last Payment:

Amount Last Payment::
Current Days Past Due:
Total Amount Past Due:
Paymeant Frequency:
Reqgular Payment Arnount:
Current Rate Over:

One Day's Interest:
Current Yield:

Origing) Note Amount:
Original Note Date:
Matunty Date:

Monihs To Maturity:
Date Accrued Througii:
Date Last Transaction
Activity.

Date Principal Paid To:

Date Interest Paid To:
Date Last Change:
Date Last Updated:

Collateral Code:
Responsibility Code:
Miscellangous Code:
Security Agreement Date:

[78] MARLA JOHNSON

133171 CONSUMER - NON-
REVOLVING
2005 CHEVROLET MALIBU

365/365 Payroents PRI
iMay 27, 2000
$226.06

Apr 26, 2006
$250.00

$0.00
Manthly
$226.06

4, 7400%:
4$1.1875
+.7400%,
$12,036.50
Feb 14, 2005
Febk 27, 2010
' 45.7
May 07, 2006
Apr 26, 2006

Ajr 27, 2006
Apr 26, 2006
tay 06, 2005
May 05, 2006

[72007 Vehicles

[78] MARLA JOHNSON
(a1

Feb 14, 2005

hitp:/mavees/LAS _LASTISI/LASTISLASPX7Action=QUICKPRINT& XMLGuid=(25D3...  5/8/2006




KANSAS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

" To: Director of Taxation

DIVISION OF TAXATION

TOPEKA, KANSAS 66625

The undersigned certifies that on the date indicated below purchase
was made of the following described wotor vehicle and that the
Kansas state and lowal retail saleg tax has not been paid on gaid

vehicle.
County Name: WYANDOTTE
County Treasurear:
Vehicle Year: 2005
Purchased From: BROCME
address:

Tax 'l'vpe:

Purchase Date:
Registration Data:

Purchasers!
Slignature

Purchaser:

Addreass:

Transacticn No.
Receipt. To.

Make:

COMPENSATING USE

12/14/2004
12/17/2004

1TOR100200412170237
T051TX2004121700646

Said tax is hereby reported.

CHARLES A HENRY

CHEV .10, No.
ity ¥C

Gross Purchase Price .
T.ess Trade-In .

Cash Difference ce
Add Transportation Cost
MNet Purchase Price . . .
State Sales Tax Amcount
State Tax Already Paid
State Sales Tax Due
County Sales Tax Amount.
County Tax Already Paid.
County #aleg Tax Due
City Sales Tax Amount.
City Tax Already Paild.
City Sales Tax Due . . .
Tortal Sales Tax Due . .
County Collection Fee
Toltal Amount Dus o L .

'

City: KANSAS CITY

Preparved By: KML

1a1zs52F55 N

State:

state:

Body Style: 4D

MO 7ip: &4111-
£18,469.00
$.00
$18,469.00
$.0G
. $18,469 .00
e e . $978.85
$£.00
. $378.85
e e $184.69
. $.00
v . $184.69
. $230.86
. $.00
. - §230.86
. $1,394.40
. $.50

$1,394.90
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GENERAL MOTORS BUSINESS RESOURCE CENTER
VIA FAX ONLY
May 10, 2006

B.J. Latas

Broome Chevrolet

555 W 1037 St

Kansas City MO 64114

Re:
Siebel Request: 1-407760605

2005 Chevrolet Malib
VIN # IGIZSSZFSSF-
Dear Mr. Latas:

This is a letter of notification regarding a {Better Business Bureau case/State case}involving the above referenced
customer.

In order to perform a case assessment, please provide me with copies of all dealer sales and service documents
regarding this vehicle. The specific documents needed are:

Ali sales, purchase and finance agreements, including a conversion invoice (if applicable)

The incentives acknowledgement form

The Actual Cash Value statement of any trade

All service and body shop repair orders including all internal, custormer pay, and warranty repair orders.
(Please include front and backs of the shop copies).

Please fax them to the number found below. If there are any fax difficulties or the documents exceed 50 pages,
please contact me as soon as possible.

Your cooperation is greatly appreciated. If you have any questions, feel free to contact me directly at the number
below.

Sincerely,

Veronica Lopez

BRC Customer Relationship Manager

Ph# 800-231-1841, prompt 9, prompt 5, extension 21163
FAX# 866-480-3635

General Motors Corp. — CARS — Legal, ¢/o MSX International, MC 336-105-000
1426 Pacific Drive, Auburn Hills, MI 48326
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